

PUBLIC SAFETY COMMITTEE MEETING TUESDAY, DECEMBER 14, 2021 3:30 P.M. COUNCIL CHAMBERS COUNCILOR LATONYA TATE, CHAIRMAN

AGENDA

- A. CALL TO ORDER
- **B. APPROVAL OF MINUTES**

C. LIQUOR LICENSES

- 1. Alpha Charlie Grill
- 2. Club 84
- 3. Gable Square Saloon and Games
- 4. Kuntry Klubb
- 5. MCE Event Center
- 6. Neighborhood Market
- 7. P4L Foodmart
- 8. Purple Event Center
- 9. Tinos Bar
- 10. Avondale Gallery & Loft
- D. AGREEMENT

11. Birmingham Fire & Rescue and The University of Alabama

E. ADJOURNMENT

LIQUOR LICENSE

1. Alpha Charlie Grill 4900 East Lake Blvd Brian Kemp	Restaurant Retail Liquor	 Approved Consent Agenda Approved pending NA ZONING No Recommendation DENIED Date: Delayed:
2. Club 84 416 4 th Avenue North Cervonta Barnfield Alexander Williams	Lounge Retail Liquor Class I	 Approved Consent Agenda Approved pending NA ZONING No Recommendation DENIED Date: Delayed:
3. Gable Square Saloon and Games 803 9 th Court South Bryce Collins	Lounge Retail Liquor Class I Pool Table Permit	 Approved Consent Agenda Approved pending NA ZONING No Recommendation DENIED Date: Delayed:
4. Kuntry Klubb 1157 Bankhead Hwy West Maurice King	Lounge Retail Liquor Class I Division I Dance Permit (customer) Pool Table Permit	 Approved Consent Agenda Approved pending NA ZONING No Recommendation DENIED Date: Delayed:
5. MCE Event Center 2019 Avenue C Ensley Fred Kennedy	Division I Dance Permit (customer) Special Retail License (over 30 days)	 Approved Consent Agenda Approved pending NA ZONING No Recommendation DENIED Date: Delayed:

6. Neighborhood Market 1313 14 th Avenue North Brian Sanders Gregory Ramsey	Beer Off Premise Wine Off Premise	 Approved Consent Agenda Approved pending NA ZONING No Recommendation DENIED Date: Delayed:
7. P4L Foodmart 3016 Winewood Road Joshuah Thuku	Beer Off Premise Wine Off Premise	 Approved Consent Agenda Approved pending NA ZONING No Recommendation DENIED Date: Delayed:
8. Purple Event Center 7001 Crestwood Blvd, Ste 414 Deangel Enge William Enge	Division I Dance Permit (customer) Special Retail License (over 30 days)	 Approved Consent Agenda Approved pending NA ZONING No Recommendation DENIED Date: Delayed:
9. Tinos Bar 700 Valley Avenue Ste C Amber Brunson	Lounge Retail Liquor Class I Division I Dance Permit (customer)	 Approved Consent Agenda Approved pending NA ZONING No Recommendation DENIED Date: Delayed:
10. The Avondale Gallery & Loft 4322 3 rd Avenue South Abra Barnes	Special Retail License (over 30 days)	 Approved Consent Agenda Approved pending NA ZONING No Recommendation DENIED Date: Delayed:

AGREEMENT

11. Memorandum of Understanding and Intergovernmental Agreement with	□ Approved Consent Agenda
The Board of Trustees of The University of Alabama for The University of	□ Approved pending
Alabama Hospital, under which the City of Birmingham Fire and Rescue	NA ZONING
Service will provide certain in-home follow-up care and treatment to patients it	□ No Recommendation
transports to University Hospital after hospital discharge, to include certain	□ DENIED
medical interventions, preventive care, and the identification of new medical	□ Date:
conditions, and University Hospital will pay the City \$195.00 per patient per	□Delayed:
month for each patient participating in this Paramedicine/EMT Program.	
Chief Cory D. Moon	